Područne škole
	ŠKOLA
	KOZICE
	SLADOJEVCI
	DONJI MELJANI
	NOVI SENKOVAC
	UKUPNO

	kg
	23
	-
	270
	793
	1 086


Razredna nastava
	MJESEC /
RAZRED
	1. A
	1.B
	1.C
	2. A
	2. B
	2. C
	 
3.A
	3.B
	4.A
	4.B
	4.C
	UKUPNO

	Listopad
	427.5
	221
	16
	75.5
	428
	143
	307
	59.5
	80
	88
	182
	2,027.5


Predmetna nastava
	MJESEC /
RAZRED
	5. A
	5.B
	5.C
	6. A
	6. B
	6. C
	 
6.D
	 7.A
	7. B
	7.C
	7.D
	8.A
	8.B
	8.C
	UKUPNO

	Listopad
	6
	20
	-
	80
	328
	48
	25
	14.5
	6
	523
	339
	199
	-
	33
	1,621.5


